GYMNASTIC ACADEMY

New Zealand &k

Inter-schools Tumbling Championships Results 2023

Primary year groups 1-6 by district

Hamilton District

Position
1t Place
2" Place
3" Place
4t place
5% Place
6t Place

7t Place

School Points
Endeavour School 563.30
Te Ao Marama School 202.10
Marion Catholic School 184.95
Te Kowhai School 110.30

Tamahere Country Model School ~ 75.55
Southwell School 57.95

Horsham Downs School 56.15

Primary year groups 1-6 by district

Bay of Plenty District

Position School Points
1** Place Taumata School 129.29
2" Place Pillans Point School 75.15



3 Place
4t place
5t Place
6% Place
7" Place
8t Place
9t Place
10*" Place
11* Place
12% Place

13th Place

Bethlehem College

Matua School

Bethlehem primary School

Maungatapu School

Bellevue School

Tauranga Primary School

Welcome Bay School
Tauriko School
Omanu School
Selywn ridge school

Katikati School

Primary year groups 1-6 by district

Waipa District

Position
1t Place
2" Place
3 Place
4 Place

5% Place

School

Matangi School
Goodwood School
Cambridge East School
Hautapu School

Cambridge Primary

Inter-regional Intermediate Schools Cup

Bay of Plenty — Waikato regions

Position
1%t Place

2" Place

School

Tauranga Intermediate

Cambridge Middle School

72.85

55.6

53.15

20.2

19.55

19.3

19.25

19.2

19.0

18.85

18.8

Points

131.85

94.75

60.20

43.20

19.0

Points

182.3

98.9



3" Place Southwell 22.4
4t place Horsham Downs 21.3

5t Place Rototuna Junior High 19.85



