

Inter-schools Tumbling Championships Results 2023

Primary year groups 1-6 by district

Hamilton District

Position	School	Points
1 st Place	Endeavour School	563.30
2 nd Place	Te Ao Marama School	202.10
3 rd Place	Marion Catholic School	184.95
4 th Place	Te Kowhai School	110.30
5 th Place	Tamahere Country Model School	75.55
6 th Place	Southwell School	57.95
7 th Place	Horsham Downs School	56.15

Primary year groups 1-6 by district

Bay of Plenty District

Position	School	Points
1 st Place	Taumata School	129.29
2 nd Place	Pillans Point School	75.15

3 rd Place	Bethlehem College	72.85		
4 th Place	Matua School	55.6		
5 th Place	Bethlehem primary School	53.15		
6 th Place	Maungatapu School	20.2		
7 th Place	Bellevue School	19.55		
8 th Place	Tauranga Primary School	19.3		
9 th Place	Welcome Bay School	19.25		
10 th Place	Tauriko School	19.2		
11 th Place	Omanu School	19.0		
12 th Place	Selywn ridge school	18.85		
13 th Place	Katikati School	18.8		
Primary year groups 1-6 by district Waipa District				
Position	School	Points		
1 st Place	Matangi School	131.85		
2 nd Place	Goodwood School	94.75		
3 rd Place	Cambridge East School	60.20		
4 th Place	Hautapu School	43.20		
5 th Place	Cambridge Primary	19.0		
Inter-regional Intermediate Schools Cup				

Bay of Plenty – Waikato regions

Position	School	Points
1 st Place	Tauranga Intermediate	182.3
2 nd Place	Cambridge Middle School	98.9

3 rd Place	Southwell	22.4
4 th Place	Horsham Downs	21.3
5 th Place	Rototuna Junior High	19.85